2012 Resin Regatta

Final Results - After 5 Races (Corrected 4/23/12)

Division: Etchells (8 boats)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper
1 897 IR william melbostad
2 1404 USA 1404 Jim Cunningham
3 1315 Lostin the Fog John Gilmour
4 666 TBD Ben wells
5 922 IMP Dale Hoffman
6 977 Hyper Tom Oller
7 1234 ON€ for the Bob Branstad
money
vern/myron

8 1205 aarp neff/erickson

Notes
) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
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Etchells

Etchells
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Division: Express 27 (11 boats) Corrected 4/23/12

Pos

9
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Notes

Sail

28050

11

18364

0

48

101
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113

28031

77

91

Boat

El Raton

Wile E Coyote
Peaches
Dianne

Great White
Elise

Opa!

LIBRA

Donald
Carroll

Strega

Risk

Skipper

Ray Lotto

Dan Pruzan
John Rivlin
Steve Katzman

Rachel Fogel

Nathalie/Nathan
Criou/Bossett

Peggy Lidster
Marcia Schnapp
Donald Carroll
Larry Levit

Neal Holmlund

) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
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Division: Melges 24 (7 boats)

Pos Sail

657
248
540
449
201
24

140

NO Ut b~ WN -

Boat

Personal Puff
nothing ventured
Wilco

Full Throttle
Mako
Smokin
Posse

Skipper

Dan Hauserman
duane yoslov

Doug WIlhelm
David Joyner
Stephen McMillan
Kevin Clark

Sallie Lang Jan C-T

) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Division: Moore 24 (7 boats)

Pos Sail

1 118
85
71
155
89
68
147

" NOoO b~ WN

(1

Boat

Banditos
Eclipse

Topper I1
Flying Tiger

Mooretician
GRUNTLED

Twoirrational
Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Skipper

John Kernot
william erkelens
Conrad Holbrook
Vaughn Seifers
Peter Schoen
Simon Winer
Anthony Chargin

Division

Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

Division
Moore 24
Moore 24
Moore 24
Moore 24
Moore 24
Moore 24
Moore 24

Principal Race Officer: Vicki Sodaro, Jury Chair: Tom Roberts
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Total
Points

11.00
12.00
13.00
20.00
22.00
27.00
35.00

Pos

NOoO b WN B

Total
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13.00
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